
M.SC. ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22022320 22300276 CHIVUKULA ANUDEEP GENERAL 64.75

2 PG22009350 21300169 DEEPAK P OBC 62.25

3 PG22036012 21960215 SUJITH A GENERAL 60.5

4 PG22022842 21641742 JOSE THOMAS K GENERAL 58.5

5 PG22013761 21241813 DEBASISH MAHAPATRA GENERAL 57.25

6 PG22088926 21090323 VARSHA GANGULY GENERAL 56.75

7 PG22013379 21751101 ANJALI M R OBC 50.75

8 PG22040568 21741198 AKASH S MOOLEPARAMBIL GENERAL 50

9 PG22027042 21960243 VISHNU B BAL GENERAL 48.5

10 PG22029794 21711720 OISHI CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 48

11 PG22068166 22271283 ABHISHEK MB OBC 46.75

12 PG22095783 21610113 VISHAL KUMAR OBC 45.75

13 PG22014767 21701149 ARATHY A OBC 45.25

14 PG22009618 21491133 BIJIT KUMAR BANERJEE GENERAL 44.75

15 PG22067060 21740408 ALBIN SABU GENERAL 44.5

16 PG22036681 21741167 SREELEKSHMI S OBC 44.5

17 PG22036517 21641733 MOBIN RAJ VC OBC 43.75

18 PG22035774 21790622 SHILPI YADAV OBC 43.5

19 PG22118335 22310841 SARATH WARRIER GENERAL 42.75

20 PG22009064 21730208 MOHAMMAD AYAZ KHAN OBC 42.75

21 PG22069272 22151582 DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL 41

22 PG22003417 21220187 SANSKAR GENERAL 40.75

23 PG22085263 21752773 NAJIYA ABDULWAHAB VM OBC 40.25

24 PG22005665 21890225 AADARSH SHRIVASTAV GENERAL 39.25

25 PG22001825 21942777 PARAS SAINI OBC 38.75

26 PG22001285 21940367 AMAN KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 38.5

27 PG22020536 21640658 DENIL K VARKEY GENERAL 38.25

28 PG22118306 21671461 PRASHOBH P OBC 38

29 PG22018076 21243153 SANGRAM KUMAR MAHARANA OBC 37

30 PG22012238 21940792 DEEPIKA KATHAYAT GENERAL 36.25

31 PG22011566 21821995 NITYA NAND SAINI OBC 36

32 PG22076307 21280628 MRUTYUNUAYA SETHY SC 35.75

33 PG22061041 21020341 KANHAIYA CHAUDHARY GENERAL 35.5

34 PG22092913 21520336 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 34.25

35 PG22013731 21243121 TRUSHNAMAYEE MALLICK SC 32.75

36 PG22082457 22020387 AMIT KUMAR YADAV OBC 31.25

37 PG22007896 22310889 VARUN K DILEEP OBC 31.25

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.SC. ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22009350 21300169 DEEPAK P OBC 62.25

2 PG22013379 21751101 ANJALI M R OBC 50.75

3 PG22068166 22271283 ABHISHEK MB OBC 46.75

4 PG22095783 21610113 VISHAL KUMAR OBC 45.75

5 PG22014767 21701149 ARATHY A OBC 45.25

6 PG22036681 21741167 SREELEKSHMI S OBC 44.5

7 PG22036517 21641733 MOBIN RAJ VC OBC 43.75

8 PG22035774 21790622 SHILPI YADAV OBC 43.5

9 PG22009064 21730208 MOHAMMAD AYAZ KHAN OBC 42.75

10 PG22085263 21752773 NAJIYA ABDULWAHAB VM OBC 40.25

11 PG22001825 21942777 PARAS SAINI OBC 38.75

12 PG22118306 21671461 PRASHOBH P OBC 38

13 PG22018076 21243153 SANGRAM KUMAR MAHARANA OBC 37

14 PG22011566 21821995 NITYA NAND SAINI OBC 36

15 PG22092913 21520336 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 34.25

16 PG22082457 22020387 AMIT KUMAR YADAV OBC 31.25

17 PG22007896 22310889 VARUN K DILEEP OBC 31.25

OBC CATEGORY



M.SC. ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22076307 21280628 MRUTYUNUAYA SETHY SC 35.75

2 PG22013731 21243121 TRUSHNAMAYEE MALLICK SC 32.75

SC CATEGORY



M.SC. ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22036012 21960215 SUJITH A GENERAL 60.5

2 PG22067060 21740408 ALBIN SABU GENERAL 44.5

3 PG22005665 21890225 AADARSH SHRIVASTAV GENERAL 39.25

4 PG22001285 21940367 AMAN KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 38.5

EWS CATEGORY


